'THE ROYAL TOBY 'THE ROYAL TOBY

HOTEL, RESTAURANTS & PUB HOTEL, RESTAURANTS & PUB



AFTERNOON TEA

The quintessentially British tradition of afternoon tea is available
at the Royal Toby Hotel.

We pride ourselves on the quality of produce and the skill of our chefs to prepare
sumptuous sandwiches, excellent scones, and delicious dessert treats.

NOW AVAILABLE WITH EXTENDED AVAILABILITY

MONDAY-SATURDAY
12.00-2.30 PM - NO BOOKING REQUIRED
2.30-5.30 PM - ADVANCED BOOKINGS ONLY

AFTERNOON TEA £14.95 PER PERSON
ADD PROSECCO £4.95 PER PERSON

CREAM TEA - £5.95 PER PERSON

If you have any specific dietary requirements, please advise us in advance to ensure
we are able to accommodate your needs.

AFTERNOON TEA RETURNS TUESDAY 8TH JANUARY 2019

WHISKIES, BRANDIES & BOURBONS

LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD
Smokey gem with a residual sweetness and a hint of salt

MACALLAN AMBER
Thick and fruity with Golden sultanas, apple peelings and a dusting of cinnamon

MACALLAN SIENNA
Matured in sherry casks and balances rich dried fruits

MACALLAN GOLD
The new no age statement single Malt is packed with vanilla and citrus

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS
Aged for 12 years with citrus notes

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
Gently warming, with spicy notes

GLENFIDDICH 10-YEAR-OLD
Sweet with a touch of oak

GLENROTHES
Red apples with a ginger nut biscuit finish

DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS
Elegant & smooth with a light fruity palate with heather on the finish

TALISKER 10 YEARS
An intense, elemental Malt

CARTE BLANCHE REMY MARTIN
Very harmonious fragrances of lilac and seductive spices such as nutmeg

REMY MARTIN XO
Ablend of 85% Grande Champagne and 15% petite Champagne

REMY MARTIN VSOP
This classic has a fruity taste & silky texture

KNOB CREEK
Abrand of Kentucky Bourbon, which is wonderfully sweet, with a burn on the throat

MAKERS MARK
More savvy than the nose suggests with varied nuts and a cinnamon taste

BULLEIT BOURBON
Arich oaky aroma with flavours of Vanilla spice and pepper

£4.30

£5.65

£7.75

£4.30

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£6.75

£4.70

£4.00

£34.95

£8.70

£4.00

£4.00

£3.25

£3.25



SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
CIROC VODKA
GORDON’S GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS GIN

JACK DANIELS

BELLS

FAMOUS GROUSE
CAPTAIN MORGAN’S RUM
MORGAN’S SPICED RUM
BACARDI

MALIBU

COURVOISIER

DRAMBUIE

PERNOD

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TEQUILA

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

140Z COKE/LEMONADE

140Z DIET COKE

DASH COKE/LEMONADE

DASH DIET COKE

CORDIAL ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT/LIME
TONIC WATER (LOW SUGAR)

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK
ORANGE JUICE

BITTER LEMON

PINEAPPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

DRY GINGER

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

J20 - VARIOUS FLAVOURS

ORANGE 55

FANTA ORANGE

APPLETISER

FROBISHER’S JUICES - ORANGE/APPLE
COKE BOTTLE

DIET COKE BOTTLE

£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.35
£3.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50
£2.30
£0.60
£0.55
£0.55
£1.70
£2.65
£2.60
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.00
£1.70
£1.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.40

LUNCH & PUB MENU

Hot dishes

TRADITIONAL BATTERED COD £8.75
Fresh cod in crispy beer batter & served with a choice of potatoes & mushy peas

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI £8.25
Gourmet Scampi lightly battered deep fried with a choice of potatoes & mushy peas

STEAK AND KIDNEY RAG PUDDING £8.10
Served with mash, red wine gravy and mushy peas

HOT STEAK SANDWICH £7.95
Oven baked ciabatta served with dressed rocket, sliced tomatoes

40z rib eye steak, buttered onions & mustard mayonnaise

CHEESE AND BACON BURGER £8.15
Topped with Pancetta, cheese & Thousand Island dressing

ADD FRIES FOR £1.50
BUTTERFLIED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST £8.10
Served with a chilli & paprika mayonnaise & salad

CHILLI CON CARNE £8.10
Served with rice & tortilla chips

LANCASHIRE HONEY ROAST HAM & EGGS £7.50

Served a choice of potatoes



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO 200ML £7.95
PROSECCO £24.95
LIGHTER BITES SPARKLING ROSE £25.95
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE £33.95
VEUVE CLIQUE £49.95
POACHED SALMON & PRAWNS £8.75 LAURENT PERRIER ROSE £75.00
Poached salmon flaked & served with fresh water prawns BOLLINGER NON-VINTAGE £69.95
with a lemon salad & a choice of potatoes
PIEMINISTER’S WILD MUSHROOM PIE (V) £10.15 W I N E
With mash potatoes, & mushy peas
HOUSE WINE
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD £8.95 Bottle | 125ml | 175ml | 250ml
Topped with parmesan & crunchy croutons House White £16.75 £3.50 £3.95 £5.50
House Red £16.75 £3.50 £3.95 £5.50
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS £7.95 House Rose £16.75 £3.50 £3.95 £5.50

Garlic, chilli & hoisin sauce reduction. Served with fries
PREMIUM HOUSE WINE

F I L L E D J AC K E T P o TAT 0 E S Polero Chardonnay (white) £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
Polero Sauvignon Blanc (white) £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
Polero Cabernet Sauvignon (red) £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
Choice of fillings: Polero Merlot (red) £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
& Polero Rose £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
PRAWN & MARIE ROSE £5.95 Premium Sweet £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
CHEESE & BACON 575 Parigi Vento Pinot Grigio £18.45 £3.95 £4.50 £6.00
CHILLI CON CARNE £5.75 THE CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE - ESPECIALLY FOR YOU
BAKED BEANS £4.95 Our Chairman, Clifford Brierley has chosen some of our favourite wines
and made them available by the glass to help enhance your dining experience.
TUNA MAYO £5.75

Bottle | 125ml 175ml | 250ml
SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY £23.95 £4.75 £5.95 £7.75
(Marlborough, New Zealand) Capturing the special
character of New Zealands cool climate viticulture,
elegant & assertive with glorious fruit flavours

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WANUI SPRINGS £22.95 £4.50 £5.50 £7.35
(Marlborough, New Zealand) Gooseberry and passion
fruit on the nose with exotic fruits in the lingering finish

SHIRAZ, BROKEN BACK £19.95 £4.25 £5.25 £6.55
(South East Australia) Black plums and sweet berry fruit
balanced with spicy liquorice flavours and vanilla oak.

ZINFANDEL BLUSH, OCEAN BAY £18.50 £4.15 £5.15 £6.35
(California, USA) Subtle pink in colour with delicate
aromas of berry fruit with a soft finish.




APERITIFS

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM £2.75
CROFTS ORIGINAL £2.75
TIO PEPE £2.75
AMONTILLADO £2.75
COCKBURN’S RUBY PORT £2.75
MARTINI DRY £2.95
MARTINI CINZANO £2.95
MARTINI ROSSO £2.95
PIMM’S £2.90
CAMPARI £2.90
BITTERS & CASK ALES

BODDINGTONS £3.50
JOHN SMITHS £3.95
BLACK SHEEP £3.95
DOOM BAR £3.95
GUEST ALE £3.95
ON DRAFT

CARLING £4.25
HEINEKEN £4.50
COORS £3.50
STELLA £4.50
STRONGBOW £4.25
GUINNESS £4.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME £4.95
KUCHLBAUER £4.50
BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDERS

PERONI £3.95
BUDWEISER £3.95
DESPERADO £4.00
REKORDERLIG - WILD BERRIES/MANGO & RASPBERRY £4.95
MAGNERS - ORIGINAL/PEAR £4.95
WKD - BLUE £3.95
BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC £2.75
LIQUEURS

BAILEYS £3.25
AMARETTO £3.15
TIA MARIA £3.15
PERNOD £3.15
TEQUILA £3.15
SAMBUCA £2.95

FRESHLY PREPARED SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH £7.95
Pancetta, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes & mayonnaise

PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL £7.25
Cold water prawns & crayfish topped with Marie rose sauce

ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING £6.95
Tender chicken with a sage & onion stuffing

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR £6.95
Tender chicken with crispy bacon & Caesar salad

CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE £6.25
ATraditional favourite

TUNA & CUCUMBER £6.25
Line caught tuna & a little mayonnaise

HONEY ROAST HAM £6.95
With mustard mayonnaise

SOUP & A SANDWICH £8.00
Freshly made soup of the day with a choice of either Ham,

Cheese & Pickle or Chicken Sandwich

BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BREAD & BUTTER £1.95
CHIPS £2.95
FRIES £2.95
HOUSE CAESAR SALAD £2.95
GOLDEN FRIED ONION RINGS £2.95
DEVILISH CHEESY CHIPS £3.95

Chips covered in melted cheddar, with a sprinkling of paprika



THE ROYAL TOBY GIN BAR

We have chosen a selection of craft gin for you to enjoy. We would suggest you enjoy your

gin served with one of our premium soft drinks, such as Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water.

PORTOBELLO ROAD
Asuperbly balanced, traditional gin with a peppery kick

BLOOM
Inspired by the classic aromas of England’s country gardens

NELSON’S RHUBARB & CUSTARD
An adult throwback to childhood sweets, but still definitively gin

PINKSTER
An agreeably British gin with a lot of character and a lot of raspberries

PERSIAN BLUE
Handcrafted with juniper and marshmallow root

PARMAVIOLET
Aunique sweet pastel taste made with sweet violets

CHERRY BAKEWELL
An aromatic gin infused with hibiscus flowers and of course cherry and almond

SIPSMITH
There are no flashy exotic ingredients here, just a very well-made, carefully balanced
spirit. It has smoothness, rich botanicals, warmth on the tongue and a peppery finish

25ML ANY SPECIALTY GIN

DOUBLE ANY GIN WITH ANY MIXER
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC

FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC
SCHWEPPES TONIC/SLIMLINE TONIC

£3.95
£8.75
£2.65
£2.60
£1.70

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR SEASONAL SPECIALITY GINS

ORASKA COLLEAGUE TO RECOMMEND SOMETHING TO YOU

COCKTAILS

TOP SHELF TRADITIONAL

GIN FIZZ

Pinkster gin, lemonade, muddled strawberry, topped up with prosecco

SOUTHERN DRAWL
Southern comfort, apricot jam, prosecco

BRAMBLE
Bombay sapphire, lemon, sugar syrup & Chambord

BIG TOM’S BLOODY MARY

A Double shot of Smirnoff Vodka, Big Toms spiced tomato juice and finished

with celery and cherry tomato

RASPBERRY BELINIS
Prosecco with fresh raspberry & Chambord

UNDER THE COUNTER CLASSICS

MOJITO
Bacardi rum with sugar, mint and lime

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi rum with strawberry, lime, & crushed ice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry and grenadine

WOOwWO0O0
Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, gin, Cointreau, tequila, spiced rum, sugar, lime and coke

MOCKTAILS

ST CLEMENTS
Orange & bitter lemon

VERY BERRY LEMONADE
Mixed berries & lemonade

STRAWBERRY DREAM
Apple & strawberry

RASPBERRY SUBLIME
Fresh raspberries & mint

BIG TOM VIRGIN MARY
Spiced tomato juice & celery

£8.75

£8.20

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£6.75

£6.95

£6.95

£6.75

£6.75

£3.95

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75



