

- THE ROYALTOBY •
- HOTEL, RESTAURANTS & PUB -



- THE ROYALTOBY •
- HOTEL, RESTAURANTS & PUB -





AFTERNOON TEA ———

The quintessentially British tradition of afternoon tea is available at the Royal Toby Hotel.

We pride ourselves on the quality of produce and the skill of our chefs to prepare sumptuous sandwiches, excellent scones, and delicious dessert treats.

NOW AVAILABLE WITH EXTENDED AVAILABILITY

MONDAY-SATURDAY

12.00-2.30 PM – NO BOOKING REQUIRED 2.30-5.30 PM – ADVANCED BOOKINGS ONLY

AFTERNOON TEA £14.95 PER PERSON **ADD PROSECCO** £4.95 PER PERSON

CREAM TEA - £5.95 PER PERSON

If you have any specific dietary requirements, please advise us in advance to ensure we are able to accommodate your needs.

AFTERNOON TEA RETURNS TUESDAY 8TH JANUARY 2019

WHISKIES, BRANDIES & BOURBONS —

LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD Smokey gem with a residual sweetness and a hint of salt	£4.30
MACALLAN AMBER Thick and fruity with Golden sultanas, apple peelings and a dusting of cinnamon	£5.65
MACALLAN SIENNA Matured in sherry casks and balances rich dried fruits	£7.75
MACALLAN GOLD The new no age statement single Malt is packed with vanilla and citrus	£4.30
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS Aged for 12 years with citrus notes	£3.50
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS Gently warming, with spicy notes	£3.75
GLENFIDDICH 10-YEAR-OLD Sweet with a touch of oak	£3.50
GLENROTHES Red apples with a ginger nut biscuit finish	£6.75
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS Elegant & smooth with a light fruity palate with heather on the finish	£4.70
TALISKER 10 YEARS An intense, elemental Malt	£4.00
CARTE BLANCHE REMY MARTIN Very harmonious fragrances of lilac and seductive spices such as nutmeg	£34.9
REMY MARTIN XO A blend of 85% Grande Champagne and 15% petite Champagne	£8.70
REMY MARTIN VSOP This classic has a fruity taste & silky texture	£4.00
KNOB CREEK A brand of Kentucky Bourbon, which is wonderfully sweet, with a burn on the throat	£4.00
MAKERS MARK More savvy than the nose suggests with varied nuts and a cinnamon taste	£3.25
BULLEIT BOURBON A rich oaky aroma with flavours of Vanilla spice and pepper	£3.25

SPIRITS —

SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.75
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£3.75
CÎROC VODKA	£3.75
GORDON'S GIN	£2.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.00
HENDRICKS GIN	£3.35
JACK DANIELS	£3.25
BELLS	£2.75
FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S RUM	£2.75
MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	£2.75
BACARDI	£2.75
MALIBU	£2.75
COURVOISIER	£2.75
DRAMBUIE	£3.00
PERNOD	£3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.00
TEQUILA	£3.00

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS —

14OZ COKE/LEMONADE	£2.50
140Z DIET COKE	£2.30
DASH COKE/LEMONADE	£0.60
DASH DIET COKE	£0.55
CORDIAL ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT/LIME	£0.55
TONIC WATER (LOW SUGAR)	£1.70
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER	£2.65
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER	£2.60
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£2.65
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	£2.65
FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK	£2.65
ORANGE JUICE	£1.95
BITTER LEMON	£1.95
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£1.95
TOMATO JUICE	£1.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.00
DRY GINGER	£1.70
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£1.70
J20 - VARIOUS FLAVOURS	£2.50
ORANGE 55	£2.50
FANTA ORANGE	£2.50
APPLETISER	£2.50
FROBISHER'S JUICES – ORANGE/APPLE	£3.00
COKE BOTTLE	£2.50
DIET COKE BOTTLE	£2.40

LUNCH & PUB MENU ——————

Hot dishes	
TRADITIONAL BATTERED COD Fresh cod in crispy beer batter & served with a choice of potatoes & mushy peas	£8.75
DEEP FRIED SCAMPI Gourmet Scampi lightly battered deep fried with a choice of potatoes & mushy peas	£8.25
STEAK AND KIDNEY RAG PUDDING Served with mash, red wine gravy and mushy peas	£8.10
HOT STEAK SANDWICH Oven baked ciabatta served with dressed rocket, sliced tomatoes 4oz rib eye steak, buttered onions & mustard mayonnaise	£7.95
CHEESE AND BACON BURGER Topped with Pancetta, cheese & Thousand Island dressing	£8.15
ADD FRIES FOR	£1.50
BUTTERFLIED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Served with a chilli & paprika mayonnaise & salad	£8.10
CHILLI CON CARNE Served with rice & tortilla chips	£8.10
LANCASHIRE HONEY ROAST HAM & EGGS Served a choice of potatoes	£7.50

LIGHTER BITES —— **POACHED SALMON & PRAWNS** £8.75 Poached salmon flaked & served with fresh water prawns with a lemon salad & a choice of potatoes PIEMINISTER'S WILD MUSHROOM PIE (V) £10.15 With mash potatoes, & mushy peas **CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD** £8.95 Topped with parmesan & crunchy croutons **SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS** £7.95 Garlic, chilli & hoisin sauce reduction. Served with fries FILLED JACKET POTATOES -Choice of fillings: **PRAWN & MARIE ROSE** £5.95 **CHEESE & BACON** £5.75 CHILLI CON CARNE £5.75 **BAKED BEANS** £4.95

TUNA MAYO

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES ———

PROSECCO 200ML	£7.95
PROSECCO	£24.95
SPARKLING ROSE	£25.95
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE	£33.95
VEUVE CLIQUE	£49.95
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE	£75.00
BOLLINGER NON-VINTAGE	£69.95

WINE

Polero Rose

£5.75

Premium Sweet

Parigi Vento Pinot Grigio

HOUSE WINE				
	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
House White	£16.75	£3.50	£3.95	£5.50
House Red	£16.75	£3.50	£3.95	£5.50
House Rose	£16.75	£3.50	£3.95	£5.50
PREMIUM HOUSE WINE				
Polero Chardonnay (white)	£18.45	£3.95	£4.50	£6.00
Polero Sauvignon Blanc (white)	£18.45	£3.95	£4.50	£6.00
Polero Cabernet Sauvignon (red)	£18.45	£3.95	£4.50	£6.00
Polero Merlot (red)	£18.45	£3.95	£4.50	£6.00

£18.45

£18.45

£18.45

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

THE CHAIRMAN'S CHOICE - ESPECIALLY FOR YOU

Our Chairman, Clifford Brierley has chosen some of our favourite wines and made them available by the glass to help enhance your dining experience.

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY (Marlborough, New Zealand) Capturing the special character of New Zealands cool climate viticulture, elegant & assertive with glorious fruit flavours	£23.95	£4.75	£5.95	£7.75
SAUVIGNON BLANC, WANUI SPRINGS (Marlborough, New Zealand) Gooseberry and passion fruit on the nose with exotic fruits in the lingering finish	£22.95	£4.50	£5.50	£7.35
SHIRAZ, BROKEN BACK (South East Australia) Black plums and sweet berry fruit balanced with spicy liquorice flavours and vanilla oak.	£19.95	£4.25	£5.25	£6.55
ZINFANDEL BLUSH, OCEAN BAY (California, USA) Subtle pink in colour with delicate aromas of berry fruit with a soft finish.	£18.50	£4.15	£5.15	£6.35

APERITIFS —	
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM CROFTS ORIGINAL TIO PEPE AMONTILLADO COCKBURN'S RUBY PORT MARTINI DRY MARTINI CINZANO MARTINI ROSSO PIMM'S CAMPARI	£2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.90 £2.90
BITTERS & CASK ALES ————	
BODDINGTONS JOHN SMITHS BLACK SHEEP DOOM BAR GUEST ALE	£3.50 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
ON DRAFT	
CARLING HEINEKEN COORS STELLA STRONGBOW GUINNESS REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME KUCHLBAUER	£4.25 £4.50 £3.50 £4.50 £4.25 £4.50 £4.95 £4.50
BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDERS ——	
PERONI BUDWEISER DESPERADO REKORDERLIG – WILD BERRIES/MANGO & RASPBERRY MAGNERS – ORIGINAL/PEAR WKD – BLUE BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC	£3.95 £3.95 £4.00 £4.95 £4.95 £3.95 £2.75
LIQUEURS —	
BAILEYS AMARETTO TIA MARIA PERNOD TEQUILA SAMBUCA	£3.25 £3.15 £3.15 £3.15 £3.15 £2.95

FRESHLY PREPARED SANDWICHES	
CLUB SANDWICH Pancetta, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes & mayonnaise	£7.95
PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL Cold water prawns & crayfish topped with Marie rose sauce	£7.25
ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING Tender chicken with a sage & onion stuffing	£6.95
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR Tender chicken with crispy bacon & Caesar salad	£6.95
CHEDDAR CHEESE & PICKLE A Traditional favourite	£6.25
TUNA & CUCUMBER Line caught tuna & a little mayonnaise	£6.25
HONEY ROAST HAM With mustard mayonnaise	£6.95
SOUP & A SANDWICH Freshly made soup of the day with a choice of either Ham, Cheese & Pickle or Chicken Sandwich	£8.00
SIDES ORDERS —	
BASKET OF FRESHLY BAKED BREAD & BUTTER CHIPS FRIES HOUSE CAESAR SALAD GOLDEN FRIED ONION RINGS DEVILISH CHEESY CHIPS	£1.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £3.95
Chips covered in melted cheddar, with a sprinkling of paprika	25.55

THE ROYAL TOBY GIN BAR ———

We have chosen a selection of craft gin for you to enjoy. We would suggest you enjoy your gin served with one of our premium soft drinks, such as Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water.

PORTOBELLO ROAD

A superbly balanced, traditional gin with a peppery kick

BLOOM

Inspired by the classic aromas of England's country gardens

NELSON'S RHUBARB & CUSTARD

An adult throwback to childhood sweets, but still definitively gin

PINKSTER

An agreeably British gin with a lot of character and a lot of raspberries

PERSIAN BLUE

Handcrafted with juniper and marshmallow root

PARMA VIOLET

A unique sweet pastel taste made with sweet violets

CHERRY BAKEWELL

An aromatic gin infused with hibiscus flowers and of course cherry and almond

SIPSMITH

There are no flashy exotic ingredients here, just a very well-made, carefully balanced spirit. It has smoothness, rich botanicals, warmth on the tongue and a peppery finish

25ML ANY SPECIALTY GIN	£3.95
DOUBLE ANY GIN WITH ANY MIXER	£8.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	£2.65
FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC	£2.60
SCHWEPPES TONIC/SLIMLINE TONIC	£1.70

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR SEASONAL SPECIALITY GINS OR ASK A COLLEAGUE TO RECOMMEND SOMETHING TO YOU

COCKTAILS —

TOP SHELF TRADITIONAL	
GIN FIZZ Pinkster gin, lemonade, muddled strawberry, topped up with prosecco	£8.75
SOUTHERN DRAWL Southern comfort, apricot jam, prosecco	£8.20
BRAMBLE Bombay sapphire, lemon, sugar syrup & Chambord	£7.95
BIG TOM'S BLOODY MARY A Double shot of Smirnoff Vodka, Big Toms spiced tomato juice and finished with celery and cherry tomato	£8.50
RASPBERRY BELINIS Prosecco with fresh raspberry & Chambord	£8.50
UNDER THE COUNTER CLASSICS	
MOJITO Bacardi rum with sugar, mint and lime	£6.75
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi rum with strawberry, lime, & crushed ice	£6.95
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry and grenadine	£6.95
WOOWOO Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice	£6.75
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, gin, Cointreau, tequila, spiced rum, sugar, lime and coke	£6.75
MOCKTAILS	
ST CLEMENTS Orange & bitter lemon	£3.95
VERY BERRY LEMONADE Mixed berries & lemonade	£4.75
STRAWBERRY DREAM Apple & strawberry	£4.75
RASPBERRY SUBLIME Fresh raspberries & mint	£4.75
BIG TOM VIRGIN MARY Spiced tomato juice & celery	£4.75